
L.C.A. Book Page Awarclee 

2736 .· 5 269 Pohakahi
2737 Not Awarded 
2738 6 34 Palu
2739 6 361 Pia 
2740 5 124 Paku oia o Peku

\"2741 8. 112 Pueo
2742 Not Awarded 
2743 8 118 Pili pi
2744 6 56 Pakanaka 
2745 2 1338 Paaoao

2745 9 311 Paaoao
2746 5 289 Namakaohao
2747 Not Awarded 
2748 8 . 108 Naehuelua

2749 8 357 N akahuahale
2750 5 124 Nalulei.
. 2751 Not Awarded 
27S2 5 304 Nana 

2753 5 {
123

} 415 , Nakoana

.2754 - Not Awarded 
2755 5 141 Namohala
2756 5 147 Nahuaka
2757 Not Awarded 
2758 6 58 Napoe
2759 5, . 55 Nawaa-

j���-
5 267 Nua 
9 504 Namaielua

" · 2762 9 112 Nawaakoa · 

Location 

Pupukea, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Laie, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailoa kai, Waialua, Oahu 
Kahuku, Oahu · · 
Paunau; Lahaina, Maui 

Kapewakua, Lahaina, Maui 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailoakai, Waialua, Oahu 
Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailoa, Waialua,- Oahu 

Kawailoa, Waialua; Oahu ·. 

Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Waialee, Koola11foa, Oahu 

' 
, ,• 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu . 
Moanalua, Oahu 

. Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Moanalua, Kona, Oahu 
Lahaina, Maui 

R. P. 

1453 

518 

5088 
2892 

4072 

1691 

{
1716
1691 
2887 

6389 
2062
3069

8115 
7021 

3512
1327

247 
443

· 1341
3929
1703 

Book Page Memo 

5 481 

2 601 

20_ 403 
13 247 

17 14i 

6 371.
6 471
6 371 

13 237 

24 149 
8 533 

13 621 0 
'Tl 

35 85 
-�--26 461 
► 
:;;c, 

15 265 0 

5 229 �

2 149 
2 459 

. 5 257, 
16 617 ._;.. 

6 419 �-
t.n.· 



NUMERICAL INDEX OF A WARDS iC,,, 

· ·Le.A. Book Page Awardee Location R.P. .Book Page Memo 

2763 6 64 Niheu · Pahipahialua, Koolauloa, Oahu 917 4 4932764 Not Awarded 
[1 2765 6 672 Namomi Kailua; Koolaupoko, Oahu 2296 10 165

· 2766 9 368 Naloloa Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 2907 13 277
z I 2?67 6 9 Naauhau Pahipahialua, · Koolauloa, Oahu 321 2. 257 C 

2767-B Not Awarded �2768 5 292 Maio Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 890 4 439 . M

2768-B 8 113 Maio Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 1472 5 519 -

2769 6 63 Mano Pahipahialua, · Koolauloa, Oahu 444 2 461 �2770 6 7 Makaino Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 513 2 591
t" 2771 Not Awarded -

\0 2772 Not Awarded z 
\0 2773 Not Awarded 0 
0 l"1'1 2774 Not Awarded >< 

2775 6 47 Malailua Kahuku; Koolauloa, Oahu 534 2 633
2776 5 140 Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 1343 5 261 0 Mahoe "T1 

2'li77 10 602 Kaino & Mahele
► for Kalola Moalii, Lahaina, Maui 8268 35 699
�2778 Not Award,ed . .  

2779 6 33 Makilo .. Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 530 2 625
:::0 2780 6 442 'Muli Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 3513 15 269 0 2781 6 12 Manukeokeo Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 533 2 631 u:, 

2781-B Not Awarded
2782 6 37 Nakole Kahuku, Koolauloa,. Oahu 243 2 141
2783 6 54 Maui Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu2784 6 2 Moo Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 512 2 589.. 2785 6 61 Makakiekie Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 2786 6 75 Maalea Kualoa, Koolaupoko, Oahu 617 2 727 



-.--_ __,, __,,_,___�----·· 

L.C.A. Book Page Awardee 

2787 6 37 Makaokalai 
· .. 2788 6 57 Mauoli 

2789 Not Awarded 
2790 Not Awarded 
2791 6 687 Kaniho 

2792 6 687 · Kaneaulu 
2793 4 745 Keawemuku & Kihewa 
2794 5 298 Kalauli 
2795 5 292 Kahiko 

2796 5 295 Kiha 
2797 Not Awarded 
2798 Not Awarded 

I.O .2799 Not Awarded I.O ,..,.. 2800 5 422 Kalehina 

2801 Not Awarded 
2802 5 283 Kaualehu 
2803 Not Awarded 

·2804 5 297 Kialawaiakanoa 
'2805 Not Awarded 

2/306 5 397 Kahilikoolani 
2807 5 287 Koa 
2808 5 297 Kaakau 
2809 Not Awarded 

-

2810 Not Awarded 
281i 8 120 Kahui 
2812 5 266 Kanealii 
2813 5 280 Kauloaiwi 
2814 4 697 Kauaua 1 

Location 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Kailua, Koolaupoko, Oahu 

Kailua, Koolaupoko, Oahu 
Waialua, Oahu 
Paalaa, W aialua, Oahu 
Paa:laa, W aialua, Oahu 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 
. 

. 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kaneohe, Koolaupoko, Oahu 
Paalaa, Waialua; Oahu 
Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kawailcia, W aialua, Oahu 
W aialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 
Waialee & Pahipahialua, Koolaul�, Oahu 

R. P. 

1348 
257 

2448 

1362 
909 

2641 
904 

900 ' 

6520 

886 

3426 

5368 
897 

2643 

2898 
1325 
902 

1330 

Book Page Memo 

5 271 
2 169 

l1 83 
z 

5 295 C 

4 477 �
12 161 

4 467 -

4 459 � 
.r 
-

z 
0 

24 411· tT1 ·• 
X 

4 431 0 
'T] 

14 645 

�

21 391 
4 453 0 

12 169 VJ 

13 259 
5 · 225
4 463 ,_. 
5. 235



2819
2820 ' 

2821 
.2822 
2823 

·2829 , 

2830 
2831 

,2832
2833

.2833-B
2834 
2835 

'2836 
'2837 

·� 

, 

NUMERICAL INDEX OF· AW ARDS 

Book Page Awardee Location 

5 137 Kauaua 2 W aialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
5 138 Kahaleipu Waia]ee & Pahipahialua, Koolauloa, Oahu 
5 139 Kimo Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Not Awarded 
5 - 139 K;eliikui Waialee, Kc:iolauloa, _Oahu

Not' Awarded 
5 136 .Kaneiahuea Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Not Awarded 
5 148 
5 142 
5 . ·149 
6 57 
6 49 

,6 64 
Not Awarded 
Not Awarded 

5 147 
6 65 
10· 74 

Not Awarded 
4 742 
6 3 
6 4 
6 8 

6 2 
3 406 
See Award 2793 

. ' 

Kamahalo 
Kuheleloa 1 
Kalua 
Kala\'leaumoku 
Kanahuna 
Kihewa 

Kahuku 
Kaina 
Mahoe 

Kikookahi 
Kuheleloa 
Kalemana 
Kamakai 

Kauwahi 
Kahaka 

W aialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
W aialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Pahipahialua, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Pahipahialua, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kamakela, Honolulu, O;:thu 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 
. Kawela, Koolauloa, Oah11 
Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 
Waikiki; Kona, Oahu · 

R .. p. Bo(1k . f>age Memo

1512 5 601
1328 5 231
1515 5 607 

z 

1345 5 265 C 

�.·, 

1342 5 259 r,.,, 
:;o· 

1334 5 243 

1339 5 253 ,r- '

1337 5 249 
250 2 155 
523 2 611 
916 4 491 

0 
".'11 

1516 5 609 
► 915 4 489 

4455. 18 329 � .. 
► 
:;o 

909 4 475 t,. 
509 2 583 en 

380 2 373 
507 ,, 2 579 

510 2 5,85 
{2822 13 105 
5345 21 335 



L,i.C. A. Book Page Awardee Location R. P. Book Page Memo 

2841 Not Awarded 
2842 5 142 Kaaina W aialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 1344 5 263 

g 
252

} 
... 2843 635 Kaanaana Hamohamo, Waikiki, Oahu 6484 24 339 

2844 5 366 Kauku Waialee, Koolauloa, Oahu 1329 5 233 
z 

2845 7 253 Kekahuna 1 Kaneloa, Waikiki,· Oahu 2826 13 113 C: 

2846 8 702 Kaawa Moanalua, Kona, Oahu 5093 20 413 � 
2847 Not Awarded t'I".l 

2848 Not Awarded . ::ti 

2849 8 116 Kaanana Waialua, Oahu 8087 . 34 521 

2850 6 6 Kawi Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 515 2 595 r. 

2850-B See Award 2859-B -

. \0 2�51 8 700 Keoni Moanalua, Kona, Oahu {
4933 20 89 z 

\0 6508 24 387 
M 2852 Not Awarded 
;x:, 

2853 · Not Awarded 0 
2854 Not Awarded 
2855 ·5 128 Kahoohano Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 3476 15 121 "Tl 

2856 5 93 Kea ·Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 631 2 755 

·� 2857 Not Awarded 

2858 5 144 Kahuewaa Waialee,. Koolauloa, Oahu. 1332 5 239 
.,.. 2859 See Award 2699 ti 

2859-B 5 283 Kaluhia for Kahai Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 903 4 465 r,J) 

2860 4 577 · Kaimu Moanalua, Oahu 1275 5 125 

. 286i 6 12 Kaohele Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 524 2 613 
· 2862 5 290 Kamano for

Kahukonahua Paalaa, W aialua, Oahu 887 4 433 
2863 7 743 Kauaikapiki Moanalua,. Oahu 7444 27 671 ..... 

2864: ·6 · 38 Kiha, Iosua · Kahuku, K;oolauloa, Oahu 520 2 605 " 



· 28652866
._:·•,:, 

2867; 

2868
2869
2870 287f
2872 
2873 

2874
\0 2875 � . 2876 

-28772878
28792880_288128822883
28842885, 2886
2887 ·
2888288928902891

. 

NUMERICAL INDEX OF AW ARDS 

59
6
6
6
69"6 6 

Page A,wardee 

125 Kamahalo 310 Kamiki, S.
{53}. < _ 60 Kemo
52 Kapaiaala

{61i} Kaopupahi
,53 Kai 48 Kaneoalii, W.59 Kaihikapu1 Kaunahi

· Not AwardedNot Awarded 
5 126 Kanepilau 
5 143 Kuheleloa 26 7 Kekua 
5 287 Kuaiwa6 40 Kupau 4 366 KumaikuSee Award 3373-BNot Awarded

Not Awarded 
6 ·  44 Kupihea 
5 941 K,1h11la for Kea
6 35 Keawe

Not AwardedNot AwardedNot Awarded 
5 145 Kaio

Location 

Kawailoa, Waialua, OahuLahaina, · Maui
.... . 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu
Punalmi, Koolauloa, Oahu
Kahuku, Koofauloa; OahuPaunau, Lahaina, Maui Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu Kawela & Pahipahialua; Koolauloa, _Oahu

Kawailoa, Waialua, Oallu Waialee, Koolauloa, OahuKawela, Koolauloa, Oahu
Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu Kahuku, Koolauloa, OahuKalua, Wailuku, Maui

Kahuku, Koolauloa, OahuPaalaa, Waialua, Oahu ·
Kahuku, Koofouloa, Oahu

W aialee & Kaunala, Koolauloa, Oahu

R.P. Book 

881 45574 22
241 2
531 2

6324 24
253 21679 6 529 2914 4

879 43859 16516 2
885 4338 25979 23

-------- - ·---629 2
{3514-A 1_55472 21

1336 5 

Page 

421·49
139'
627

19
161323623487

417477
597 

429291123

. 
------751.277 599 

247

-

0 
.j::i. 
0 

Memo 

z 
C 

� 
'""'1 

�
r 

..... 
z 

>< 

0 
.. -'1, 

► 
-�
►

U'J 



L.C.A.

2892 
2893 
2894 
2895 
2896 

2897 
2898 
2899 
2900' 

· 2901

2902
2903
2904

.\0 2905tn. 

2906

··--2907
2908
2909 
2910 
2911. 

· 2911-B
29i2
2913
2914·
2915

· 2916
., 2917

2918
2919

Book Page Awardee 

' 

6 40 Kainalu 
5 734 Keliiopunui 

Not Awarded 
5 145 Kaenaokane 
5 417 Kamakea 

6 5 Kookoo 
Not Awarded 
Not Awarded 

7 418 Kaoi, 1'. 
Not Awarded 

Not Awarded 
5 300 Kaula 
5 269 Kanae 
5 271 Kailialoha 
6 34 Kaaumakua 

8 119 Keav.ve 
Not Awarded 

6
. 

48 Kamalama 
5 281 IKahakual(;)a

.Not Awarded 

·4 83 Kauluoki=ahiamoku 
4 743 Kepuu 
6 30 Kekua 
6 62 Keakaokawai 

Not Awarded 

6 45 Kaluau 
3 435 Kaalehu 
6 36 Kawaa· 

Not Awarded 

C. 

Location R.P. ,Book Page Memo 

Kahuku, · Koolauloa, Oahu 252 2 159 
Kalihi, Oahu 6382 24 135 

W aialee, Kocilauloa, Oahu 8028 34 289 
Kawailoa, · Waialua, Oahu 1466 

0 

5 507 
z 

Kawela, Koolauloa, Oahu 506 2 577 C 
. 

� 
[Tl 

Pawaa, Waikiki, Oahu 4310 17 617 --

(:) 
►'·
r 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 1491 5 557 -

Pupukea, Koolauloa, Oahu 2906 13 275 
0 Pupukea, Koolauloa, Oahu 1449 5 473 

�· Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu -------- ---- ------

Kawailoa, Waialu:a, Oahu 1460 5 495 0 
• 

'Tl 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu -------- ---- ·-----

► Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 899 4 457 
�--
► 

Waiau, Ewa, Oahu 203 2 79 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 905 4 469 0 
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 337 2 289 U) 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu -------- ---- ------

Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 527 2 619 
Wailupe, Kona, Oahu 2354 10 397 
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 519 2 603 ..... 

...... 



L-.C.A. 

2920.
2921 
2922 .. 

292J 

2924 
2925 
2926 
2927 
2928 
2929·

\0; 2930 
� 2931 

2932

2933
2934
2935
2936
2937 

2937
2937 
2937 

2937 

2937 
2937'-
2937 

"�···,�·:··,•, ... , ... ,,cc·":·· ~"•"c"'''�·c"'w ,,,. ,. .. ...,.,. .. ,,,,.., .. ·-. . -.-... -_ ~ .. -=, .. ,, ________ _

NUMERICAL INDEX OF AW ARDS 
Boc:>k Page Awardee· 

4 743 Hika 
6 442 Kaumailiula 
5 280 Keauwahine·for Enoka

See Award 2834 

.g 
8
8 
5 
6 

5
6 
6 

5
6 
6
6 
3 

3
10 
3 

3 

10
10 
3 

. 

· - - 1350} Ka"I Kai 409 1 aa
1 

e 

109 Kealiihu_luhul'u
122 Kahakai 
301 Koiniho 

54 Kauihawale
Not Awarded 

419 Keol6hua 
41 Keaweleikini
36 Kailiuku 

286 Kaiaikawaha 
13 Kalahana 
59 Kektiauli 
59 Kauihikai 

187 Harbottle, William

125 Harbottle, William
320. 1 Harbottle, w. 

136 . Harbottle, William

122 _ Harbottle, William

143 Harbottle, William
311 Harbottle, Wm. 
247 Harbottle, William

Location 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 
W aialee, Koolauloa, Oahu , 

Paalaa, W aialua, Oahu 

Paunau, Lahaina, Maui 
Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 
Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 
Kawailoa, Waialua, Oahu 

Kahuku, Koolauloa, .. Oahu 

Paalaa, W aialua, Oahu 
Kahuku, Koolaulqa, Oahu 
Kahuku, Koolauloa, Oahu 

Paalaa, Waialua, Oahu 
Kahuku, · Koolauloa, Oahu 
Kahuku, Koofauloa, Oahu 
Kahuku, 'Koolauloa, Oahu 
W aianae, Oahu 

Ka:neohe, Oahu . 
, W,:aipio, Ewa, Oahu 

Nuuanu St., Honolul\t, Oahu 

Kapalama, Kona, Oahu _ 

Waipio, ·Hamakualoa, Maui 
Iloli, Kona, _Molokai 
Kaupo, Maui 

-R. P. Book Page 

895 4 449 
1333 5 241 
1484 5 543 

--

1213 3 787 
7419 27 579 
1474 5 523
1465 - 5 505
251 2 157 

/ 

2063 8 537
333 2 281

_______ ., ....... ·-----

896 4 451 
-------- ---- ------
-------- ---- ------
-------- ---- ------
4540 18 669 
5583 22 67 
7391 22 835 
577 

. 1 697 
r539 18 665 
7505 25 227 
3588 15 567 

7761 29 121 
8138 35 177 

. 7259 12 519 

Memo 

z 
C: 

::0 
-

n 
► 
r--

-

z 

>< 
0 
-'TJ . 

-�
::0 
0 
(/) 

.. 

·�� 

' -"' �,- ,  



L.C.A. Book Page Awardee 

2937 10 312. H�rbottle, Wm .. 
2937 10 311 Harbottle, William
2938 3 189 Heirs of Lahilahi 
2938 3· 209 Heirs of Lahilahi, 

2939 4 745 Kahoohalahala
·2940 See Award 2855 
2941 6 590. Kekalae 
2941 3 768 · Kekalei 
2942 3 95 Barker; Ro�ert .S. 

2943 Not Awarded 
\0 

2944 10 126 · Manini, P. F. 
'\O 2944-B . 10 127· Akoni 
'l 2945 See Award 90 

2946 Not Awarded
2947 Not Awarded 
2948 Not Awarded 

I 

2949 5 329 Nawai 

2949�B 9. 365 Inoino 
2950 6 224 Ewa for Aluli. 
2951 5 59 Ehu 
2952 6 218 .Elemakule 

2953. 6 218 Hauna 
2954 3 296 Hopu 
2955 6 84 Heeia 
2956 See Award 3956-B 

I '---

Location 

Opana, Hamakual6a, Maui 
Nuuanu St., Honolulu, Oahu
KewaJo, Pauoa, Honolulu� Oahu 
Waimalu, Ewa, Oahu 

Paalaa, W aialua, Oahu 
, ,  < • 

Kaneohe, Koolc1:upoko, Oahu
Kaneohe, Koolaupo�o, Oahu 
Waialua, Oahu 

Kapuukolo, Honolulu, Oahu 
Kapuukolo, Honolulu, Oahu

Wailuku, Maui 

Hakipuu, Koolaupoko, Oahu.
Lehanonui, Waianae, Oahu 

· Waianae, Oahu·. 
Lehanonui, W aianae, Oahu

Lehanonui; Waiariae, Oahu
Wanana1ua, Hana, Maui' 
Hakipuu, Koolau:poko, Oahu 

R.P. 

7030 
3589 
{4392 
1081
1653 

906 

--------

2940
8233 

7593 
1612 

{3808
6218

5526
398 

1059 
1055

375 
2347·
1132 

Book Page Memo· 

25 117
15 571 
18 123 
3 393 
6 2,21 

z 

5 471 
�-
t:r1·· 

---- ------ � 13 363 -·

35 559 (') 

..... 
25 285 z 
6 53 0 

·'T]

-�16 375 

23 603 
► 

21 707 
2 409 
4 773
4 765 

2 363 
10 369
·5 29

.. 



L. C.A. 

2957 

:2958
2959 
2960 
2961 

2962 
2963 
2964 
2964 
2965 

2965-B 

·�
2966 
2967 90 
.2968 
2969 

2970 
2971 
2972 
2973 
2974 

2975 
2976 
'2977 
2978 
2979 

2980 
2981 
·2932

NUMERICAL· INDEX OF AW ARDS 

Bocik Page Awardee 

6 216 °Hauwawa 
6 .225 . N ib.inu 
8 216 
7 454 
5 .57 

6 221 
10 81 
9 437 
4.· 755 
9

8 

6 
6 

6 

6 
6 
fr 

8 
5 
8 

146 

149 
Not Awarded 
Not Awarded 
Not Awarded 
Not Awarded 

216 
211 

Not Awarde(i 
Not Awarded.

226 

223 
237 
214 

Not Awarded 
N of Awarded 

12 
713 
536 

Hika 
Oleloa, D. 
Akaloa, D. 

Alealeika wai 
Waiakea 
Paehewa, J. H. 
Paehewa, J. H. 
Puhi 
Kamule 

'· 

Pauli 
Paoa: for Hawe.a 

Poopuakala 
Piapia 
Palu for Kaiolohia 
Paupau ' 

Pakele 
Pipinui 
Pawale, Isaia alias . 

Kaulaulapawale 

Location 

Lehan9t).:ui,. Waianae, Oahu 
Pohakoi, Waianae; Oahu 
Waikapu, Maui 
Waimea, Kauai 
Lehanoiki, .. Waianae, Oahu 

Laharioiki, Waianae 
Kawaiki, Honolulu, Oahu 

· Koloa, Kana, Kauai
Kaauwaelalo, Koloa, Kauai
Haneoo, Hana, Maui
Haneoo, Hana, Maui

Lehanonui, Waianae, Oahu 
Lehanonui, Waiana�, Oahu 

Koloiloa; Waiariae, Oahu 
Lehanonui, Waianae, Oahu 
Lehanonui, W aianae, Oahu 
Ana, Waianae, Oahu 

. W aikapu, Maui 
Ohia, Waikapu, Maui 

Peekauai, Waimea, Kauai 

p, 

R.P. Book Page Memo 

.. 371 2 355 
1062 4 779 
3382 14 557 
7605 28 357 z 
399 2 411 c:::: 

374 2. 361 � 
1991 8 249 tTl ,

. :::0 -------- ---- ------ -

7000 26 421 (J 
► 1244 5 63 
r 

3877 16 513 -

z 
0 
tTl 
>< 

-1054 4 763 0 
466 2 505 'T] 

··•�·392 2 397 

1064 4 783 
1052 4 759 en 
1067 4 789 

5356 21 367 
3146 14 85 

5284 21 223 



·' 

·1 

~ 
-

i;,.., 

-�

L.C.A;

2983' 
2984 
2985 
2986 
298(5-B 

2987 
2988 
2989 
2990 
2991 

2992 
2993 
2994 
2995 

2996 
2997 

2998 
2999 
3000 

/3001 
3002 
3003 
3004 

.3005. 
3006 

-3007·
"3008

Book ·Page Awardee. 

10 567 · Pakohana 
Not Awarded 

·2 1211 Lima 
8 144 i;aaupau 
8 143 Uhai 

6 82 · Laumanfa 
4 · ·214

Not Awarded 
6 . 191 

Not Awarded 

NbtAwarded 
6 . 209 

Not Awarded 
2 975 

6 ·66

6 89
Not Awarded 

6 238 
6 217 

6 232. 
See Award 30n 

NotAward¢d 
6 >'· · - :.210 

Not Awarded 
NotAwa.rded 
NotAwarded 

6 91 

Lokoino 

Lihau, Elia 

Opunui 

Noho for Kaaipaakai 
and Kekiekie 

N a�ahin�k�nu 
Nakanelua 

Nakea. 
Nakai 

Nawahine 

Napoe 

Ma�aulaµla 

'j 

Location R. P. Book Page Memo 

Kewalo, Honolulu, Oahu . 1993 8 257 

Auwaiolimu, Honolulu, Oahu 3468 15 89 
Ahuakamalii, Hana, Maui · 8011 34 227 
Ahuakamalii, Hana, Maui -------- ---- ------

z 
Hakipuu: & Kualoa, Koolaupoko, Oahu . 1431 5 435 ·C:
W aianae, Oahu 6495 24 361 �

t'T1
Peekaua:i, .. Waiinea, Kauai ;Cl 

................ -.--- -----· -

9 
t'"" 

Lehanqnui, Waianae, Oahu 370 2 354 

O· 

Kaneohe,, Oa:hu 98 1 · 385 � 
Kualoa, Koolaupoko, Oahu · 492 2 559 0 
Hakipuu, Koolaupoko, Oahu 1140 5 45 'TJ 

·517
► 

Ana, Waianae, Oahu 471 2 

-� Lehanonui, . Waianae, Oahu 367 2 349

Waianae, Oahu 1063 4 781 :,:, 
0 
U'J 

Kahoolanakio, Waianae, Oahu 478 2 531 

.· Jfakipuu, 'K:oolaupoko,. Oahu· .. 1135 5 35 . .i:,.. 


